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Predzacky
300m
2002-03

Predzaci
300m
2002-03

Predzacky
300m
2000-01
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Vysledky

Vojta Sykora
St&pan Sykora
Nikola Nova
Tomas Vlcek
Vojta Duda

Oliver Duda

Jan Novak
Karolina Krausova
Anna Smidova
Matéj Homola
Kamcdca Pestova
Hedvika Berankova
Stépan Vodrazka

Katefina Sykorova
Tereza Cibulkova
Markéta Vodrazkova
Micheala Stérbova

Marek Hasman
Matous Haver
Jonas Vaic

Markéta Vaicova
Lucie Rackova
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USK CS Plzen
USK CS Plzen

Beroun
Beroun
Sport Club

USK CS Plzen
USK CS Plzen

Skoda Plzen
Sokol Petfin
Slavia Liberec
Sokol Petfin

USK CS Plzen
AK Skoda Plzen

AK Skoda Plzen
AK Skoda Plzen

01:
01:
01:
33:

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:



Predzaci
300m
2000-01

MI. Zzacky
1050m
1998-99

Ml. zaci
1050m
1998-99

St. zacky
1750m
1996-97

St. zaci
1750m
1996-97

Ml. dorostenky
1750m
1994-95

MI. dorostenci
3000m
1994-95

St. dorostenky
3000m
1992-93

St. dorostenci
5000m
1992-93

Zeny
3000m
1991 a st.
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Michal Provod
Jan Viktora
Ondrej Hasman
Adam Hornik
Martin Sedivy
Jifi Suchomel
Matéj Vodrazka
Radek Cibulka
Josef Burian
Jifi Vavra

Markéta Struncova
Vanesa Koptikova
Jana Muzikova

Daniel Novy
Jan Burian
Véclav Vavra

Klara Kovarikova
Bara Kovarikova
Sabina Sté&rbova
Adéla Coubkové

Vaclav Kasak
Pavel Ruml
Bernard Bohdan

Lucie Prokesova
Martina Cervena

Tomas Matéjka
Jan Bielik
David Tolar
Michal Strunc

Vendula Janouskova

Katefina Kovacova

Vlastimil Sroubek

Marek Kor¢ ak

Martina Janouskova
Pavla Zahalkova
Aneta Korjenkova
Lenka Hasmanova
Vendula Muzikova
Sona Millerova
Martina Muzikova
Pavla Jarosova

USK CS Plzen
Plzen

USK CS Plzen
Sport Club

Sport Club
Slavia Liberec
Petfin

Spartak Sedlec
Spartak Sedlec

BK Elan Zruc
Sokol Petfin
LK Skoda Plzeh

Sokol Petfin
Spartak Sedlec
Spartak Sedlec

USK CS Plzen
USK CS Plzen
Sokol Petfin
Sokol Petfin

LK Skoda Plzer
Spartak Sedlec

Sport Club
LK Skoda Plzeri

LK Skoda Plzeri
LK Skoda Plzeri
LK Skoda Plzeri
AK Skoda Plzeri

LK Skoda Plzeh
TTK Slavia

SC Maraton Plzen
Spartak Sedlec

LK Skoda Plzeri
Tatran Z. Ruda
AK Skoda Plzeri
USK CS Plzen

LK Skoda Plzeri
SC Marathon Plzen
LK Skoda Plzeri
Skoda Plzen

01:03,6
01:04,2
01:05,4
01:05,9
01:08,7
01:09,8
01:13,8
01:14,7
01:22,0
01:28,2

04:33,8
04:43,0
05:10,7

04:01,2
04:24,4
05:17,5

06:53,6
07:02,1
08:11,8
08:54,2

06:48,6
06:56,2
19:00,0

06:38,2
07:23,2

11:10,7
11:13,7
11:26,4
56:00,0

11:29,8
21:40,0

16:18,7
23:02,5



Muzi
5000m
1970-1991

Veterani I.
5000m
1960-69

Veterani II.

5000m
1959 a st.

Celkem
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Jakub Kofan
Petr Minafik
Jifi Bouchal
Vodrazka Ondrej
Vladislav Razym
Marcel Beran
Matéj Picka
Petr Slajs
Daniel Kraus
Tomas Eisner
Matéj Janda
Michal Michalik
Matéj Plzak
Jakub Novak
Jakub Janousek
Jakub Stajner
Jan Beranek
Tomas Kamarit
Vaclav Dubsky
Jakub Vodrazka
Petr Janousek
Zdenék Sopr
Marek Vavra
Martin Cerny
Jan Burian
Josef Becvar
Petr Nobilis
Milo$ Zalud
Petr Jelinek
Viktor Wendler
Vilém Gardelko
Petr HoSek
Razym Pavel

Martin Kucera
Tomas Rychetsky
ZbysSek Zeman
Antonin Pospisil
Milan Urban

Jiri Fakl

Milan Skarda
Ladislav Nussbauer

Vladislav Razym
Miloslav Fry¢
Mlan Korjanek
Karel Wiinsch

105 ZavodnikU

Tatran Z. Ruda 16:
Rokycany 16:
USK CS Plzen 16:
USK CS Plzen 16:
Sport Club 16:
AK Skoda Plzeri 16:
Slavia Plzen 16:
SC Plzen 16:
Mediprofin 17:
Pilsen Man Club 17:
Sport Club 17:
Pétiboj 17:
Slavia Plzen 17:
Sport Club 17:
Slavia Plzen 17:
SKP Usti 17:
USK CS Plzen 18:
LK Slovan KV 18:
Dukla 18:
Slavia Liberec 18:
LK Skoda Plzeri 18:
JASO Plzen 19:
Spartak Sedlec 19:
Plzen 19:
Spartak Sedlec 19:

19:

Spartak Sedlec 20:

Spartak Sedlec 20:
Plzen 21:
TTS Stupno 23:
SG Team 25:
SG Team 25:
Sport Club -
SOVE Plzen 16:
HH Smichov 18:
Slavia Plzen 18:
TJ Tluéna 18:
Kokos Team 19:
Falcon Rokycany 19:
SC Marathon PI. 20:
20:
Sport Club 19:
Falcon Rokycany 20:
Chrast 20:

AVC Mar. Lazné -

02,8
12,9
14,2
15,9
46,5
55,0
57,1
57,9
00,4
02,8
07,1
14,3
17,2
31,7
42,4
51,8
25,0
29,2
33,2
46,4
58,3
01,1
04,7
45,5
57,9
59,7
35,9
38,1
56,6
13,3
25,0
25,0

59,0
06,0
08,8
34,1
05,0
27,9
05,0
53,4

02,2
02,7
43,4



